R | WY
PT/PT INVEHSE .
kke2% START KmltaSCOUHtYCDS
626 INY s 89 37 07 E 363,85
318 INV. S 034 43 E 344, 8
RADIAL N 33 35 04 W
DELTA 56 21 37 LT
RADIUS 55.00
TAN 29,47
L-ARC 54,10
RADIAL N &89 56 40 W
]PF
918 CHEORD S 28 14 08 W 51.85
TAN@PT S 0 03 20 W
921 INV N 89 58 40 W 338.92
922 INV N 0 30 52 W 392.72
NO CLOSURE ERHOE Area = 141711.86 sg ft
FROM CANGLE DIST
PT/PT INVEHRSE
#kxek START Géj
922 Ny S 88 Lt 4() E 2op., 98
HapDial N 34 56 40 W
DELTA g4y 35 03 LT
RADILS 55.00
TAN 55.586
LL-ARC AE. 485
RADIAL 8 0 31 43 E
/P
921 CHORD S 45 14 12 E TH.18
TAN@PT N 89 28 17 E
924 INV S O 31 43 F 307.45
Q923 INY S 89 58 49 W 384, 006
685 INV N 0 30 52 W 383.70
NO CLOSURE ERROR Area = 140T738.84 sg It
FROM ANGLE DIST
PT/PT INVERSE
kxdk® START (:)
925 TRV S R4 58 40 T A86., 89
G286 TNy = o 07 00 £ 382, 20
827 TNV S 29 56 44 W 389, 34
923 A M 0 3t {S W 207 @5
RADIAL S G 31 43 i
DELTA 89 24 57 it
RADIUS 55, Q0
TAN 54, 44
1L-ARC 85.83
RADIAL S 8% 56 40 E
RP
gz24 CHORD NOo44 45 48 E T7. 38
TAaNEP M & O3 20 B

EGFIVET

. 62598
. 67920

349238,
34868,

34580.
34580.

34924.

62598
62832

68675
32183

00717

o o m m m  Sn e e e

S T ]

EAST TO
28264, 12056 526
MEADOW VIEW
286E57.95812 018
28B61, 14008 919
28691.56414 920
28636.56417 921
28287.64720 922
28294, 12056 626
MEADOW VIEW

28294, 12058 6286
EAST TO
PRAGT, 64720 972
PREZG.5HALT 921
28691, 58414 420
28892,071862 924
23694, 91310 923
28300,91327 685
SOUTH 60
28297.64720 922
28297.64720 922
EAST TO
2R746. 568412 925
29083.55858 92§
2H084, 209608 927
286U, 51310 923
PHGa2. 07162 924
236861, 56414 920
28746 . 56412 925



%ok ok ok

828
8926
927
923

FROM

PT/PT

START

TNV
INY
INV
TNV
RADIAL
DELTA

RADIUS

TAN
L-ARC
RADIAL
/P

CRORD
TAN@PT

PT/PT

k%% START

929

673
826

INV

INV
[NV
RADIAL
DELTA
RADIUS
TAN
L-ARC
RADI AL
RP
CHORD
TAN@PT
INV

3., 24885
LD4740
LEBEETE

L BEB3Y

NO CLOSURE ERROR

INVERSE
5 8%

S 0

S 88

I\ O

S §
834

5 89

N 44

M O
INVERSE
S 89

S 0

N 89

5 89
57

Ho 342

N 27
NoL7

N 0

1.81

L2

49

35313,
35311,

34943.
34923,

4823,
34508,

88634

62598
HO854

. 88634

ANGLE DIST
56 40 i 536
07 00 : 562
56 49 y 389
3143 W 507
31 43 b
24 57 L1

55.00
54, 44
85,83
56 40 3
45 48 E 77
03 20 E
Area = 1382981.27 sg ft

ANGLE DIST
37 07 E 364
07 00 F 388
56 40 W 336,
56 40 E
31 42 LT

55,00

30, 19

55. 22
3137 g
42 31 W 52
28 23 W
31 43 W 343
Area = 140627.35 sq ft

EAST TG
28746.56417 225
29083.558586 926
29084, 28508 g27
28694, 81310 923
286592, 07162 924
23861.56414 920
28746.55412 525
287486, 56412 3%Za

EAST TO
28717,96436 929
29082.76808 673

BROTHERS VENTURE
29083.5585¢6 926
28748.56412 925
28691 56414 920
28TZ1.13753 928
28717.4964386 9249
28717,836436 929



